STARLIGHT MARITIME - ERBIL
ERBIL

11/12/2024 2412-1007365 3009171 201-07986415-24

PP DXB - AEJEA 201-07986415-24

SERVICE CHARGES 41.000 1.00 41.000 0.00 150.675

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 82.000 1.00 82.000 0.00 301.350

123.00 0.00 452.03

Total Amount in USD: 123.00

Total Amount in AED: 452.03

USD One Hundred And Twenty Three Only

AED Four Hundred Fifty Two And Three Fils Only